

( )

SCCH – 01  
MVC No.3160/2024  
PW1

**WITNESS PRESENT AND DULY SWORN ON : 16.01.2025.**

**Further Chief Examination by Sri.AN Advocate for Petitioner:**

Today, I have filed following documents:

1	Statement of Account pertaining to A/C No.12069100004029 of Karnataka Grameena Bank, Kattaya Branch from 01.08.2023 to 30.01.2024
2	Certificate issued by Patanjali Gramodhyoga, Haridwara, Uttarakand about dealership
3	Ambulance service receipt Dated: 08.02.2024
4	3 Manipal hospital bills Dated: 13.01.2025
5	X-ray

**The same are marked as Ex.P.14 to P.18.**

**Further Cross Examination by Smt.GR Advocate for R1 / Insurance Company :**

In view of the non furnishing of the copy of the memo to the opposite party Advocates deferred to 11.02.2025.

(Computerized as per my dictation in open court)

R.O.I.&.A.C.

**CHIEF JUDGE,**  
Court of Small Causes,  
Bengaluru.